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PATHOLOGY CORE
How do Penn Users Find the CHOP Cores in iLab?

Navigate to https://chop.ilab.agilent.com/landing/101
Sign in with your PENN credentials by first clicking the circled link below:
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CHOP Users click here and log in with your CHOP Credentials

PENN Users clid select "Sign in with UPenn Credentials"

Other External Customers please log in using the button at the top right of this page

Once logged in open the left menu and select Core Facilities
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PATHOLOGY CORE
How do Penn Users Find the CHOP Cores in iLab?

From the Core Facilities page use the drop down to select “cores at partner institutions”
and you will see a list of the CHOP cores. Choose the core you want to use.
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Children's Hospital of Philadelphia

Flow Cytometry Core Laboratory Florin Tuluc tuluc@email.chop.edu

Pathology Core Dan Martinez MARTINEZD@EMAIL.CHOPEDU

Shipping Core Katina Frangakis FRANGAKISK@EMAIL.CHOPEDU

Small Animal Imaging Facility Sergey Magnitsky magnitsksm@emial.chop.edu

The Biostatistics and Data Management Core (BDMC) Linda Sprouse pre at.com / spr | il.chop.edu

The NAPCore Facility Zhili Wang wangz@email.chop.edu

Transgenic Core Adele Harman harmana@email.chop.edu

Translational Core Xiangdong Ren renx@emal.chop.edu

Zebrafish (Aquatic) Core Christoph Seiler, Ph.D. seilerc@email.chop.edu

@1 Children's Hospital
¢ U of Philadelphia
RESEARCH INSTITUTE



